
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0058390 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927219001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $37.42

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $534.50

R0162668 RIVERDALE PARK
TOWNHOMES

0157129313523 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $1,915.50

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $134.09

Grand Total $2,621.51
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 - CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0086804 MEYER JAMES D AND MEYER
JOANNA T

0182134314009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $9.63

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $160.50

Grand Total $170.13

Special Assessment Report  Nov 1, 2017 - Nov 30,

2017

sbrookman @ Dec 4, 2017 3:51:27 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 2 of 21

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0086804


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0086804 MEYER JAMES D AND MEYER
JOANNA T

0182134314009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $15.21

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $253.56

R0094495 MOUADDINE MOHAMED 0182334203008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $733.70

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $51.36

R0095003 1954 CORPORATION INC 0182334324010 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $87.99

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $1,256.95

R0095287 LAM LAI THI AND 0182334409006 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $7.65

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $127.50

R0097258 PEREZ MARIA LUISA 0182335402010 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $79.45

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $1,135.05

Grand Total $3,748.42
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $38.67

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $552.36

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $879.24

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $61.55

Grand Total $1,531.82
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0057169 LA GROSSA MARION A 0171926321014 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $47.78

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $682.50

R0057645 ACOSTA ROMERO OMAR 0171926408021 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $12.60

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $210.00

R0068461 SWAW JUANITA 0171933305008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.50

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $27.01

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $450.19

R0069907 MACDONALD JEAN E 0171934221009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.36

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $7.14

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $178.50

R0081480 LINNEBUR BERNARD J 0181100000140 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $169.72

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $28.29

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2,828.70

R0104748 RUIZ RACHEL A AND 0182517109007 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $94.50

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.67

R0113833 BROADWAY NORTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171934301062 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $92.43

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $1,320.38

Grand Total $6,165.27
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0001781 RANDS MARK B 0156905102004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $70.54

R0002458 MAESTAS EMMA 0156906106013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $56.88

R0057169 LA GROSSA MARION A 0171926321014 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $68.25

R0057645 ACOSTA ROMERO OMAR 0171926408021 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $21.00

R0058390 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927219001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $53.45

R0068461 SWAW JUANITA 0171933305008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $45.02

R0069907 MACDONALD JEAN E 0171934221009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $357.85

R0075109 MC COMBS MARY J 0172109404013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $50.00

R0081480 LINNEBUR BERNARD J 0181100000140 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $382.87

R0086804 MEYER JAMES D AND MEYER
JOANNA T

0182134314009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $41.41

R0088089 NGO HUONG THI 0182305115012 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $342.94

R0089120 MEDINA RAUL AND 0182305326043 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $335.15

R0091552 ZEPEDA VO THI BAY 0182308203025 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $47.41

R0094495 MOUADDINE MOHAMED 0182334203008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $73.37

R0095003 1954 CORPORATION INC 0182334324010 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $125.70

R0095266 JTA3 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182334407016 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $6.90

R0095287 LAM LAI THI AND 0182334409006 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $12.75

R0097258 PEREZ MARIA LUISA 0182335402010 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $113.51

R0100360 MONTOYA STEPHEN J 0182505315012 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $184.00

R0104748 RUIZ RACHEL A AND 0182517109007 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.45

R0104792 STAMM ROBERTA L 0182517113008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $55.24

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $87.92

R0110627 PAVIA MARIA HILDA AND 0182317212015 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $11.14

R0113833 BROADWAY NORTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171934301062 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $132.04

R0123667 SW PHEASANT RIDGE LLC 0182308125017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $47.84

R0135270 ADARE HOMES POTOMAC
FARMS LLC

0172112413012 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $20.01

R0140565 CENTEX HOMES 0156910110004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $30.82

R0142367 ADARE HOMES POTOMAC
FARMS FILING 2 LLC

0172112413040 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $20.01

R0142368 ADARE HOMES POTOMAC
FARMS FILING 2 LLC

0172112424016 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $26.87

R0152354 BUFFALO RUN MESA LLC 0172308311001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $41.61

R0162668 RIVERDALE PARK
TOWNHOMES

0157129313523 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $191.55

R0180462 FRONT RANGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

0000 Nov 22, 2017 2016 Tax $3.63

R0180466 FIVE PART DEVELOPMENT
LLC

Nov 21, 2017 2016 Tax $0.56

Grand Total $3,067.69
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0119596 SCHMITT JOSEPH BLAINE 0181132100001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $30.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.10

R0129288 RANGE MANAGEMENT INC 0173335200001 Nov 2, 2017 2016 Tax $30.00

Nov 2, 2017 2016 Int $2.10

R0148012 ENGELBRECHT RUSSELL R 0181333102002 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.20

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $60.00

Grand Total $128.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0001781 RANDS MARK B 0156905102004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $49.38

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $705.44

R0002458 MAESTAS EMMA 0156906106013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $568.75

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $39.81

Grand Total $1,363.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0140565 CENTEX HOMES 0156910110004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $21.57

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $308.21

Grand Total $329.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088089 NGO HUONG THI 0182305115012 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3,429.41

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $240.06

R0089120 MEDINA RAUL AND 0182305326043 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3,351.53

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $234.61

R0091552 ZEPEDA VO THI BAY 0182308203025 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $474.09

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $33.19

R0110627 PAVIA MARIA HILDA AND 0182317212015 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $7.80

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $111.38

R0123667 SW PHEASANT RIDGE LLC 0182308125017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $478.37

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $33.49

R0135270 ADARE HOMES POTOMAC
FARMS LLC

0172112413012 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $14.01

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $200.10

R0142367 ADARE HOMES POTOMAC
FARMS FILING 2 LLC

0172112413040 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $14.01

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $200.10

R0142368 ADARE HOMES POTOMAC
FARMS FILING 2 LLC

0172112424016 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $18.81

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $268.69

R0152354 BUFFALO RUN MESA LLC 0172308311001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $416.10

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $29.13

Grand Total $9,554.88
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0095266 JTA3 REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182334407016 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $69.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.83

Grand Total $73.83
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0180462 FRONT RANGE AIRPORT
AUTHORITY

0000 Nov 22, 2017 2016 Int $1.45

Nov 22, 2017 2016 Int $1.09

Nov 22, 2017 2016 Tax $36.30

R0180466 FIVE PART DEVELOPMENT
LLC

Nov 21, 2017 2016 Tax $5.55

Nov 21, 2017 2016 Int $0.22

Nov 21, 2017 2016 Int $0.17

Grand Total $44.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000786 CREATIVE ACRES INC 0156500000224 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.60

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $260.35

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $15.62

R0000878 VAHLING DELBERT A 0156700000146 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.35

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $76.48

R0001689 BAILEY ZONELLA EMERSON 0156904000047 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.56

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $50.86

R0013102 DE HART CHARLES SEAN
AND

0157132402033 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $46.19

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.23

R0013703 CHAPPELL KATHRYN R 0157135000013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $46.52

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.79

R0048351 VELASQUEZ FAMILY TRUST
THE

0171919408017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $34.47

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.07

R0049594 TURNER SCOTT W 0171920308008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $31.86

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.23

R0049799 HABERMAN BETTE J AND 0171920313022 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $51.03

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.57

R0049920 MADDEN ROBERT D AND 0171920318016 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $55.86

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.91

R0054834 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101019 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.44

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $20.52

R0054845 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101030 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.40

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $20.04

R0054897 DE DIOS PAYAN HERNANDEZ
JUAN

0171925105007 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $42.22

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.17

R0054937 RAMIREZ MARY 0171925108004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.38

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $22.93

R0054965 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $20.04

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.40

R0054976 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110019 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.40

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $20.04

R0054987 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110030 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $20.04

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.40

R0054998 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110041 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.40

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $20.04

R0055009 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110052 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.65

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $23.53
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0055378 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215030 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.46

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $35.18

R0055379 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215031 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.46

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $35.18

R0055380 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215032 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $35.18

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.46

R0055381 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS

0171925215033 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.76

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $39.44

R0055915 SOLANO ROCCO J 0171926120017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $56.66

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.97

R0056283 VXA HOLDINGS LLC 0171926206058 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $23.84

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.67

R0056577 OLIVAS NICOLE K 0171926219004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.51

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $64.47

R0056625 CASADOS LEONARD 0171926222001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.58

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $0.93

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $9.08

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $151.34

R0056754 LIT L PATCH OF HEAVEN INC 0171926303005 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.51

R0057125 MILLER WILLIAM C AND 0171926319007 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.51

R0057169 LA GROSSA MARION A 0171926321014 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $68.50

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.80

R0057309 PETERSON MICHAEL AND 0171926328083 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.48

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $35.47

R0057645 ACOSTA ROMERO OMAR 0171926408021 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $9.20

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $153.34

R0057768 VEGA ALFONSO 0171926413016 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.55

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $25.79

R0057898 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416030 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $18.68

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.12

R0057993 LOSCHEN ANDREA K AND 0171926416125 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.93

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $41.89

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $88.75

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.21

R0059942 CHRISMAN STANLEY J AND 0171928314006 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $72.46

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.07

R0060529 PROCTOR CLYDE AND 0171928415005 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $72.24

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.06

R0062414 DIAZ DENNIS H 0171930117012 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.47
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $24.46

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS
AND

0171930124003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.70

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $52.80

R0067244 TRUJILLO PHYLLIS LOUISE 0171933104013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $29.53

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $0.59

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.18

R0068567 STRUGHOLD ELFRIEDA A 0171933310007 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $83.83

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.87

R0068692 SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE 0171933315019 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $61.26

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.29

R0068896 GUTIERREZ ARTHUR J 0171933405023 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.45

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $24.09

R0069907 MACDONALD JEAN E 0171934221009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.71

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.28

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $42.67

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $28.67

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.01

R0070421 IRELAND TYLER C 0171934313010 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $35.44

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.13

R0070522 MEYERS GERALD L 0171934320013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.56

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $50.82

R0070699 KRUSE GENE L 0171935110020 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $50.88

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.56

R0070717 OROZCO NIDIA PONCE AND 0171935110052 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.53

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $25.44

R0075016 ELLEDGE JOSEPH G AND
ELLEDGE KATHLEEN

0172109400002 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.81

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $83.00

R0075018 ELLEDGE JOSEPH G/ELLEDGE
KATHLEEN M AND

0172109400004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.51

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.78

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $82.59

R0078116 LEWIS ROGER K AND 0172132104034 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $55.56

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.89

R0078199 KITSMILLER ROBERT S AND 0172132106017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $64.12

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.49

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.27

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $32.37

R0079303 CORTEZ LILIANA V 0172132305009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $75.26

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.27

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.51

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0083394 EPPERSON GAYLE L 0181700000243 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $80.82

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0083481 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $10.47

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $149.56

R0083482 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101002 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $152.43

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.57

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.10

R0083483 HANGAR ENTERPRISES LLC 0181716101003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $170.88

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $11.96

R0087727 U S POSTAL SERVICE 0182300000001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $35.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $499.97

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.01

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $75.23

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.26

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.58

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $0.76

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $76.25

R0098151 ARMOS GROUP LLC THE 0182502308024 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $143.17

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $10.02

R0098855 MARTINE SUSAN T 0182504109024 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.35

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $62.20

R0099511 HERNANDEZ OSCAR MUNOZ 0182504219015 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.52

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $25.35

R0099574 GUTIERREZ ARTURO AND 0182504221011 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.02

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $57.47

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $605.92

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $42.41

R0100436 GUIDRY HUGH M 0182505318015 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $82.13

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.75

R0100472 HRCS-DENVER LLC 0182505319008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.20

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $59.99

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $1.21

R0100812 WOLFSKEL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $87.08

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.10

R0102186 DENVER CHRISTADELPHIAN
ECCLESIA

0182507100004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $130.95

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $9.17

R0103902 NEWELL RECYCLING OF
DENVER INC

0182514100015 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $836.24

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $58.54

R0104065 CHRISMAN STANLEY 0182515107022 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $49.17

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.44

R0104079 ROSE OF SHARON HOLINESS
PENTECOSTAL

0182515108009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $237.19

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $16.60

R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY J AND 0182516207013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $46.52

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.79

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $434.12
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $30.39

R0105103 MOYLAN THOMAS M AND 0182517216009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.51

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Nov 1, 2017 2016 Int $6.51

Nov 1, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0105354 CARTER SHAUN 0182518116001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $4.07

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $58.11

R0108821 CARBAJAL ROJELIO 0171935230025 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $3.75

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $53.59

R0112008 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403036 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $511.78

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $35.82

R0112009 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403037 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $224.86

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $15.74

R0116490 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919424004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $83.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.81

R0116493 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919425056 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $5.44

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $77.77

R0122246 PPRPL LLC 0172129300003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $886.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $62.02

R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $886.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $62.02

R0130021 WELBY HILL I
CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION INC

0171925302297 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $35.74

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $2.50

R0130066 GUERECA CRESCENTIO 0156717400003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.51

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0141619 WELBY GLEN OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

0171925303095 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $6.51

R0147816 BUMGARDNER JACK L AND 0171935301043 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $16.23

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $231.82

Grand Total $11,479.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0069907 MACDONALD JEAN E 0171934221009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $136.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $102.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3,400.00

R0075109 MC COMBS MARY J 0172109404013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $500.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $35.00

R0081480 LINNEBUR BERNARD J 0181100000140 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $10.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $60.00

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $1,000.00

R0100360 MONTOYA STEPHEN J 0182505315012 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Int $128.80

Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $1,840.00

Grand Total $7,211.80
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000786 CREATIVE ACRES INC 0156500000224 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $26.04

R0000878 VAHLING DELBERT A 0156700000146 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $7.65

R0001689 BAILEY ZONELLA EMERSON 0156904000047 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.09

R0013102 DE HART CHARLES SEAN
AND

0157132402033 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $4.62

R0013703 CHAPPELL KATHRYN R 0157135000013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $4.66

R0048351 VELASQUEZ FAMILY TRUST
THE

0171919408017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.45

R0049594 TURNER SCOTT W 0171920308008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.19

R0049799 HABERMAN BETTE J AND 0171920313022 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.10

R0049920 MADDEN ROBERT D AND 0171920318016 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.59

R0054834 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101019 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.05

R0054845 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925101030 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.00

R0054897 DE DIOS PAYAN HERNANDEZ
JUAN

0171925105007 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $4.22

R0054937 RAMIREZ MARY 0171925108004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.29

R0054965 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.00

R0054976 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110019 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.00

R0054987 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110030 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.00

R0054998 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110041 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.00

R0055009 ACTION ASPHALT AND
SEALING INC

0171925110052 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.35

R0055378 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215030 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.52

R0055379 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215031 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.52

R0055380 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171925215032 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.52

R0055381 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE
HOMEOWNERS

0171925215033 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.94

R0055915 SOLANO ROCCO J 0171926120017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.67

R0056283 VXA HOLDINGS LLC 0171926206058 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.38

R0056577 OLIVAS NICOLE K 0171926219004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $6.45

R0056625 CASADOS LEONARD 0171926222001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0056749 SUTTON SHAD DEVON AKA 0171926302008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $15.13

R0056754 LIT L PATCH OF HEAVEN INC 0171926303005 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0057125 MILLER WILLIAM C AND 0171926319007 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0057169 LA GROSSA MARION A 0171926321014 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $6.85

R0057309 PETERSON MICHAEL AND 0171926328083 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.55

R0057645 ACOSTA ROMERO OMAR 0171926408021 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $15.33

R0057768 VEGA ALFONSO 0171926413016 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.58

R0057898 MASON THOMAS T 0171926416030 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $1.87
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0057993 LOSCHEN ANDREA K AND 0171926416125 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $4.19

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $8.88

R0059942 CHRISMAN STANLEY J AND 0171928314006 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $7.25

R0060529 PROCTOR CLYDE AND 0171928415005 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $7.22

R0062414 DIAZ DENNIS H 0171930117012 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.45

R0062587 AHERN WILLIAM FRANCIS
AND

0171930124003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.28

R0067244 TRUJILLO PHYLLIS LOUISE 0171933104013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.96

R0068567 STRUGHOLD ELFRIEDA A 0171933310007 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $8.38

R0068692 SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE 0171933315019 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $6.13

R0068896 GUTIERREZ ARTHUR J 0171933405023 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.41

R0069907 MACDONALD JEAN E 0171934221009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $4.27

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.87

R0070421 IRELAND TYLER C 0171934313010 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.54

R0070522 MEYERS GERALD L 0171934320013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.08

R0070699 KRUSE GENE L 0171935110020 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.09

R0070717 OROZCO NIDIA PONCE AND 0171935110052 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.54

R0075016 ELLEDGE JOSEPH G AND
ELLEDGE KATHLEEN

0172109400002 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $8.30

R0075018 ELLEDGE JOSEPH G/ELLEDGE
KATHLEEN M AND

0172109400004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $8.26

R0078116 LEWIS ROGER K AND 0172132104034 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.56

R0078199 KITSMILLER ROBERT S AND 0172132106017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $6.41

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.24

R0079303 CORTEZ LILIANA V 0172132305009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $7.53

R0080336 KALLSEN LARRI LOU 0172305402004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0083394 EPPERSON GAYLE L 0181700000243 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $8.08

R0083481 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $15.24

R0083482 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101002 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $15.24

R0083483 HANGAR ENTERPRISES LLC 0181716101003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $17.09

R0087727 U S POSTAL SERVICE 0182300000001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $50.00

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $7.52

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $7.63

R0098151 ARMOS GROUP LLC THE 0182502308024 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $14.32

R0098855 MARTINE SUSAN T 0182504109024 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $6.22

R0099511 HERNANDEZ OSCAR MUNOZ 0182504219015 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $2.54

R0099574 GUTIERREZ ARTURO AND 0182504221011 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.75

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $60.59

R0100436 GUIDRY HUGH M 0182505318015 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $8.21

R0100472 HRCS-DENVER LLC 0182505319008 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $6.00

R0100812 WOLFSKEL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $8.71

R0102186 DENVER CHRISTADELPHIAN
ECCLESIA

0182507100004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $13.10

R0103902 NEWELL RECYCLING OF
DENVER INC

0182514100015 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $83.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0104065 CHRISMAN STANLEY 0182515107022 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $4.92

R0104079 ROSE OF SHARON HOLINESS
PENTECOSTAL

0182515108009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $23.72

R0104303 MARCHESE ANTHONY J AND 0182516207013 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $4.66

R0104961 DE LEON JESUS AND 0182517207009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $43.41

R0105103 MOYLAN THOMAS M AND 0182517216009 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Nov 1, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0105354 CARTER SHAUN 0182518116001 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.81

R0108821 CARBAJAL ROJELIO 0171935230025 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $5.36

R0112008 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403036 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $51.18

R0112009 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403037 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $22.49

R0116490 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919424004 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $8.30

R0116493 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919425056 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $7.78

R0122246 PPRPL LLC 0172129300003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $88.60

R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $88.60

R0130021 WELBY HILL I
CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION INC

0171925302297 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $3.57

R0130066 GUERECA CRESCENTIO 0156717400003 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0141619 WELBY GLEN OWNERS
ASSOCIATION INC

0171925303095 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0147816 BUMGARDNER JACK L AND 0171935301043 Nov 14, 2017 2016 Tax $23.18

Grand Total $1,073.68
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